                Sepax Technologies, Inc.
5 Innovation Way, Newark, DE 19711, USA
Tel: (302)366-1101. Fax: (302)366-1151.
Toll-free: 1-877-SEPAX-US
1
Proteomix POR50-dT20 Affinity Resin
User Manual

ethanol at 2 to 8°C in a sealed container. Do not freeze resin or
column.
Order Information
Product Pack Part Number
Proteomix
POR50-dT20
Resin* 2221509D0
1 mL Cartridge 2221509D0-70025
4.2 mL Cartridge 2221509D0-750100
5 mL Cartridge 2221509D0-160025
4.6 x 50 mm 2221509D0-4605
*Resin pack size available in 50, 100, 250, 500 mL & 1, 5, 10, 50L